2.5 GHz to 7.0 GHz GaAs, MMIC
Fundamental Mixer
Data Sheet HMC219B
Rev. A Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice.
No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog

(RH-8-4)
Dimensions shown in millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2
Temperature
Range
MSL
Rating3 Package Body Material
Package
Description
Package
Option
Package
Marking4
HMC219BMS8GE −40°C to +85°C MSL1 Low Stress Injection Molded Plastic 8-Lead MINI_SO_EP RH-8-4
XXXX
H219B
HMC219BMS8GETR −40°C to +85°C MSL1 Low Stress Injection Molded Plastic 8-Lead MINI_SO_EP RH-8-4
XXXX
H219B
EV1HMC219BMS8G    Evaluation PCB
Assembly
1 The HMC219BMS8GE and the HMC219BMS8GETR are RoHS Compliant Parts.
2 Lead finish, 100% SN 10 micron minimum.
3 See the Absolute Maximum Ratings section.
4 XXXX = four digit lot number.
0.95
0.85
0.75
0.38
0.30
0.22
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-187-AA-T
3.10
3.00
2.90
3.10
3.00
2.90
5.08
4.90
4.68
0.80
0.60
0.40
0.13
MAX 0.95
REF
TOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
SIDE VIEW
END VIEW
0
1